2:25 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

WORK SESSION AGENDA
September 25, 2013

Jeff Orndorff (Camp Muffly)

Denzil Slaughter (Clay Battelle PSD)
Debra Hagedorn (Deckers Creek PSD)
Fred Horton - Insurance

Rennetta McClure

Anthony Giambrone

Bob Doyle

Diane DeMedici

1. Agenda for Thursday
2. October Board of Review









